DATE TIME
1/5 4:00

5:00

1/12 4:00
5:00

1/19 4:00
5:00

1/26 4:00
5:00

2/2 4:00

5:00

REVISED 12/22/22

COURT

W NP, WN W NER, WN W NER, WN W NP, WN

W NP, WN R

2023 MMC BOCCE LEAGUE

THURSDAY SCHEDULE

WARREN JAY

KEN RAY
KARLA GENE
GLENN LAIRD
TURK BUBKA
PENELOPE BYE
BUBKA PENELOPE
TURK LAIRD
WARREN BYE

RAY KARLA
GLENN GENE

JAY KEN

KEN KARLA
BYE JAY

LAIRD BUBKA
TURK GLENN
WARREN PENELOPE
GENE RAY

RAY GLENN
KARLA WARREN
GENE KEN

JAY BUBKA
BYE TURK
LAIRD PENELOPE
BUBKA BYE
WARREN KEN
LAIRD GENE
TURK PENELOPE
JAY RAY
GLENN KARLA

DATE
2/9

2/16

2/23

3/2

3/9
3/16
3/23

TIME
4:00

5:00

4:00

5:00

4:00

5:00

4:00

5:00

COURT

W NER, WN W NNER, WN w N R Ww

W N R, WN -

BYE KEN
RAY TURK
JAY GLENN
PENELOPE GENE
LAIRD KARLA
BUBKA WARREN
JAY LAIRD
GENE BUBKA
RAY WARREN
KARLA TURK
PENELOPE KEN
BYE GLENN
TURK WARREN
GLENN PENELOPE
KEN BUBKA
GENE BYE
KARLA JAY
RAY LAIRD
PENELOPE RAY
JAY GENE
BYE KARLA
LAIRD WARREN
BUBKA GLENN
KEN TURK
PLAYOFFS
PLAYOFFS
PLAYOFFS

BYE -- NO GAME THIS NIGHT BUT THE COURT IS YOURS TO PRACTICE




